PARTS LIST

g4 a7—FKY)Jl SPU—12R,16R,24R,32R

ANEE
1) HEORFGEHEEZE7EEL(FHERIEE1 0FE BB LERS
T. BRDEEHTEAEBLLELY, HESOHFOHEIBELY FE
TEETTERBEWLET,

19905 09AH2 0BT
2008407 AHA03HBH%KT

kfXesttarty sy




E£—J—ASSY SPU-R




£—J—ASSY SPU—-R

Mdha—F

i - A

=

8% - JLEEEE

03160427

HEE—Y— K-060—-2PA-S

12R

03160428

MHEE—%— K—-080—2PA

16R

03160429

HHEE—9— K—125—2PA

24R

03160430

HEE—%— K—240—2PA

32R

02001308

¥— 10X10Xx43

1 (2f4i&

03341200

NS 12

03381245

YTV (XyX) M12X45

02001309

KTV TNy

N WIN

02001322

SPU—1 2R§X

02001310

SPU—1 6 R&K

02001311

SPU—24R&#s

02001312

SPU—3 2R

03160227

w73y 3X5

03016010

R=NRXTV>»7 6010ZZ

02001313

XA %7 b

10

03016210

R=NRXTVr7 621022

11

03110500

ATFT9TVr7 S—50

12

03340800

SNAES 8

13

03380830

IOV (X9%) MB8X30

14

03135068

> 1SD50689

15

02001314

¥k A N—

16

03160136

#¥Kkavz 1,/4" BH1216

17

03160264

SHEXAAZAY 7y 1/2"

18

03160266

sE=y7Vv 1/27

19

03160265

BHEXZAZATIVE 1/2”

20

03160271

F—=v7 HT-B15S

21

03160269

BSA7 I~ 7 1L/27

22

03160270

ATIT—Xx w7 757

23

03160267

BSAh75— Yorvbh 1/27

24

03160268

N77—X%xv7 VYrvybH

= == DW= == DSBS =N=IDIR =P, RN == =] -




729¥7ASSY SPU—-R

J

i

O

hY)

1
Ny



797ASSY SPU-R

5| WERaI—R AT HlE {lEE | 0% - ot
1102001233 | 75744k 1 | SPO-24R
2|102001228 |#if{¥y— 1. 5MX18T 1 | SP0-24R
3103026003 |F=R7Y>¥7 6003LLU 2
4103110170 | Ry S—17 1
5/03026004 | F—NWR7Y¥Z 6004LLU 2
603110200 |XFyFY¥Y S—20 1
7102001229 |#{{¥r— 2MX17T 1 | SP0-24R
8[02001247 |¥— 6X6X16 1 | SP0-24R
9(02001230 [¥¥¥— 1. 5MX37T 1 | SPO-24R
10102000224 | ¥yr—H/5— 1 | SPU-N, SPO-24R
11103360615 |41 PR (SWHF) M6X15 4
1202001307 | AV ELER 1
13102001306 |AYEL 1 3
14|02000810|¥%— 10x8x152 1 | SPU-N, SPO-24R
15/03341000 |[/S3EE 10 1
1603381040 |7fA/fHFIVE (XyE)M10X40| 1
17102001234 | 254 K7L—hA ElE 6 | SPO-24R
18103251512 |+FIVMY M5Xx12 20
19(02001235 | 254 K>'L—+B FE 4 | SP0-24R
2002001232 |25 7 H/5— 1 | SPO-24R
2102000225 | LKLVE M10 1 | SPU-K, SPO-24R
22|02000809 |:F 1 | SPU-N, SPO-24R
23103160366 |7 b (FhAWSH) M8X30 8
24103340800 |21 ES 8 8
25103280803 |7y k M8 (3f) 8
26103420825 | AAHERAY (XvX) M8X25 8
27102001317 | Eemi 1
2803341200 | \MES 12 4((12,16R)
2903201235 [afLd M12%X35 4((12.16R)
31|02000817|34F— 2|(24R)
02000817 | 549+— 4 |(32R)
32|02000810|%— 10x8x152 2|(24R)
02000810 [¥— 10%x8x152 4 [(32R)
33|02001037 |[~H#FLVE M12X165 SUS 4 [(24R)
02001321 [V E M12%x270 SUS 4 [(32R)
34103341200 |/54E® 12 4(24,32R)
35|/03281200 |Xf3rvyh M12 41(24,32R)






